NCAA Divison I Regional WOMENS 6K
Schenley Park, Pgh
Nov. 17, 2018

Results by runhigh.com

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Edinboro 64 3 5 15 20 21 64 66 24:56 1:28
2 California(Pa) 87 1 2 26 27 31 43 63 25:05 2:42
3 Shippensburg 96 6 9 24 25 32 72 76 25:25 1:37
4 Seton Hill 151 7 17 30 42 55 67 85 25:52 2:11
5 Kutztown 169 10 12 34 45 68 92 94 26:02 2:27
6 Slippery Rock 176 11 18 44 51 52 59 75 26:07 1:51
7 Lock Haven 181 13 16 29 61 62 78 95 26:10 2:06
8 Mercyhurst 209 23 28 36 57 65 102 131 26:28 1:39
9 Gannon 251 14 48 53 54 82 90 108 26:38 2:41
10 West Chester 270 22 38 49 70 91 112 120 26:51 2:24
11 Clarion 277 33 41 46 7 80 88 115 26:57 1:35
12* Indiana (Pa) 373 37 69 74 83 110 123 124 27:37 2:32
13* Millersville 373 40 47 81 87 118 126 135 27:38 2:48
14 East Stroudsburg 376 50 71 73 79 103 109 113 27:37 1:46
15 Concord 383 39 58 93 96 97 98 104 27:37 1:45
16 Charleston (W V') 387 8 35 100 119 125 137 141 27:43 5:19
17 Bloomsburg 419 4 86 101 111 117 127 27:44 5:01
18 Wheeling Jesuit 444 19 56 106 129 134 139 28:36 5:49
19 WV Wedeyan 494 60 84 107 121 122 138 143 28:31 2:23
20* Fairmont St 591 99 114 116 130 132 142 144 29:39 2:38
21* West Liberty 591 89 105 128 133 136 140 145 29:54 3:32
22 Salem Int'l 740 146 147 148 149 150 41:37 11:51

Dual Meet Scores

Edinboro 21 wins
California (Pa) 20 wins
Shippensburg 19 wins
Seton Hill 18 wins
Kutztown 17 wins
Slippery Rock 16 wins
Lock Haven 15wins
Mercyhurst 14 wins
Clarion 12 wins
Gannon 12 wins
West Chester 12 wins
Indiana (Pa) 9 wins
East Stroudsburg 9wins
Concord 8 wins
Millersville 8wins
Bloomsbura 6 wins
Charleston (W V) 5wins
Wheseling Jesuit 4 wins
WV Wedeyan 3wins
Fairmont St 2 wins
West Liberty 1wins
Salem Int'l Owins

TEAM SCORESAT LAP 1

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Edinboro 58 6 7 8 18 19 47 66 8:35 0:10
2 Shippensburg 80 4 9 20 23 24 40 80 8:41 0:18
3 Cdlifornia (Pa) 99 1 2 27 34 35 39 53 8:39 0:55
4 Seton Hill 146 10 16 30 36 54 72 76 851 0:39
5 Lock Haven 172 13 17 37 41 64 69 73 8:56 0:44
6 Slippery Rock 182 12 25 31 56 58 62 63 8:57 0:41
7 Mercyhurst 211 21 28 33 59 70 90 138 9:02 0:34
8 Kutztown 221 5 14 44 74 84 106 9:02 1:01
9 Gannon 274 11 49 67 68 79 82 96 9:10 0:56
10 West Chester 276 26 38 52 75 85 120 121 9:12 0:43
11 Clarion 290 29 32 45 89 95 98 103 9:14 0:44
12 East Stroudsburg 369 46 65 78 87 93 109 110 9:25 0:28
13 Charleston (W V') 389 15 61 88 111 114 140 143 9:26 1:18
14 Indiana (Pa) 401 48 71 81 86 115 116 129 9:29 0:44
15 Concord 411 42 60 100 102 107 113 123 9:30 0:39
16 Bloomsburg 413 3 92 94 99 125 126 134 9:29 1:39
17 Millersville 420 50 57 91 104 118 127 142 9:32 0:47
18 Wheeling Jesuit 449 22 43 119 128 137 148 9:45 1:53
19 Mansfield 523 51 55 131 139 147 10:07 1:56
20 WV Wedeyan 531 83 97 105 122 124 141 144 9:48 0:35
21 West Liberty 583 77 108 130 133 135 146 149 10:06 1:.05

22 Fairmont St 598 101 112 117 132 136 145 150 10:06 0:53



TEAM SCORESAT LAP 2

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Edinboro 62 4
2 Shippensbura 88 6
3 California (Pa) 92 1
4 Seton Hill 147 8
5 Kutztown 169 9
6 Slippery Rock 177 11
7 Lock Haven 181 14
8 Mercyhurst 208 26
9 Gannon 243 12
10 West Chester 261 22
11 Clarion 282 29
12 Indiana (Pa) 370 41
13 East Stroudsburg 380 47
14 Millersville 382 40
15 Charleston (W V) 395 10
16 Concord 396 42
17 Bloomsburg 420 2
18 Wheeling Jesuit 448 21
19 WV Wedeyan 501 69
20 West Liberty 586 86
21 Fairmont St 588 98
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Ed| nboro
Hope Pietrocarlo, So 24:06 6:28
5 Abbey Lang, Sr 24:24 6:32
15 Tori Klimowicz, So 25:08 6:44

20  Audrey MacPherson, Fr  25:29 6:50

21  Stefanie Parsons, So 25:33 6:51
64  Jordan Hauser, So 27:16 7:18
66  Caitlin Catagirone, Fr  27:18 7:19

Total Time=2:04:40 Total Places=64
2. Callforma(Pa)

AliciaBelko, Sr 23:25 6:16
2 Alyson Pierce, Sr 24.03 6:27
26  SaraVance, Fr 25:50 6:55
27  Shee Grinnell, J 25:58 6:57
31 Megan Bateman, So 26:06 7:00
43  Jaclyn Reinbold, Sr 26:32 7:07
63  Shaye Beckett, So 2712 7:17

Total Time=2:05:22 Total Places= 87

3. Sh|ppensburq

Isabella Marchini, So 24:33 6:35
9 Natalee Serwatka, So 24:47 6:39
24 JacquelineKinkead, Sr  25:47 6:55
25 Kaylee Mowery, Fr 25:48 6:55
32 MariaAntoni, Jr 26:10 7:01
72 Lindsey Gerlach, Sr 27:32 7:23
76  JadeFry, Fr 27:39 7:25

Total Time=2:07:05 Total Places= 96

4, Seton Hill

Skye Christian, Jr 24:37 6:36
17 Caitlyn Padgett, Jr 25:19 6:47
30 JadeBédlotti, Jr 26:05 6:59
42 Alexis Cunningham, Fr  26:31 7:07
55  Sarah McGowan, J 26:47 7:11
67 JuliaLersch, So 27:19 7:19
85  Shannon Horan, Sr 27:53 7:28

Total Time=2:09:19 Tota Places= 151

5. Kutztown
10 Stephanie Bresadola, Sr 24:54 6:40
12 AmandaFerraro, Jr 25:.01 6:42
34  Lindsay Smyth, So 26:16 7:02
45  Lindsay Hoffman, Jr 26:38 7.08
68  Alexis Dongvort, Sr 27:20 7:20
92 LeshTaley, 28:06 7:32
94  Lynne O'Connor, Fr 28:09 7:33

Total Time=2:10:09 Total Places= 169

6. Shpperv Rock

Sabrina Palmieri, Sr 24:56 6:41
18 Kacey Raible, Jr 25:27 6:49
44 Madison Przicina, Sr 26:36 7:08
51  Hannah Kenawell, Jr 26:46 7:10
52  Julianna Stevens, Fr 26:46 7:11
59  Emily Johnson, Jr 27:04 7:15
75  Jllian Norris, Jr 27:38 7:24

Total Time=2:10:31 Tota Places= 176

SCORES
15 18
23 24
25 30
32 38
36 43
39 52
31 57
37 58
50 51
46 66
49 83
76 78
77 84
81 89
99 117
94 96

102 116
109 128
103 121
127 132
115 130

123
133

AVG. TIME SPREAD

63 70 17:58 0:57
72 74 18:15 0:58
44 61 18:04 2:00
67 79 18:35 1:33
95 97 18:43 1:50
59 75 18:47 1:32
73 91 18:49 1:31
93 131 19:03 0:57
88 105 19:08 2:05
114 119 19:18 1:46
90 108 19:23 1:22
122 125 19:51 1:42
106 111 19:51 111
126 136 19:54 1:58
137 140 19:58 3:36
104 113 19:56 1:17
129 19:58 3:45
139 20:35 4:05
138 143 20:32 1:31
141 145 21:29 2:28
142 144 21:19 2:02
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
7. Lock Haven
13 Laurel Movyer, So 25:06 6:44
16 CadieKiser, So 25:18 6:47
29  Amanda Shultz, So 26:04 6:59
61  Caroline Stickley, Jr 27.08 7:16
62 Morgan Perry, So 2712 7:17
78 Rachel Grow, So 27:43 7:26
95 AmandaHassinger, J;  28:10 7:33

Total Time=2:10:48 Tota Places= 181
8. Mercyhurst
23

Molly Kennedy, Jr 25:40 6:53
28 RebeccaKing, J 25:59 6:58
36 CholeTyillian, Sr 26:20 7:04
57  Claire Miller, J 27:02 7:15
65 AnnaWarner, Sr 27:18 7:19
102 Henley Spracklen, So 28:24 7:37
131 Caitlyn Eschweiler, ¥ 30:46 8:15

Total Time=2:12:19 Tota Places = 209

9. Gannon
14  Grace McGrath, Sr 25:07 6:44
48  AlenaWisniewski, So  26:41 7:09
53 Meredith Morse, So 26:47 7:11
54  Sarah Fiorello, So 26:47 7:11
82  VictoriaPanian, Fr 27:47 7:27
90 Taylor Roberts, So 28:00 7:30
108 AshlynnUzl, Fr 28:50 7:44

Total Time=2:13:09 Tota Places= 251

10. West Chester
22  AlissaVandeBunte, So 25:39 6:52
38 BriannaVandeBunte, So 26:27 7:05

49  TaraMcLaughlin, Jr 26:41 7:09
70  AmandaKodis, Sr 27:22 7:20
91 LauraSlavich, Sr 28:03 7:31
112 JessicaHoey, J 29:.01 7:47
120 BrennaMarzano, Jr 29:22 7:52

Total Time=2:14:12 Tota Places= 270

11. Clarion
33 AnnaFoster, Fr 26:10 7:01
41  Kayce Bobnar, Sr 26:30 7:06
46  Allison Gates, So 26:39 7:09
77  Haey Schaller, So 27:40 7:25
80 Danielle Stoner, Sr 27:45 7:26
88 JodleKlein, So 27:57 7:30
115 BekaMcClymonds, Fr  29:04 7:48

Total Time=2:14:44 Tota Places= 277
12*. Indiana (Pa)
37

Sam Christman, Sr 26:25 7:05
69 BriannaHerr, So 27:21 7:20
74 AlaSmal, J 27:34 7:23
83 TriciaVarner, So 2747 7:27
110 AnnaFavo, J 28:56 7:45
123 OliviaHammond, So 29:43 7:58
124 Taylor Strong, Jr 29:52 8:00

Total Time=2:18:03 Tota Places= 373



13*. Millersville
0  Emily Bland, So 26:30 7:06
47  Yoangelys Cedeno, So  26:41 7:09
81  Elizabeth Rudderrow, So 27:45 7:26
87  Natalie Poulton, Fr 27:56 7:29

118 Tori Ranck, So 29:17 7:51
126 Skylar Maurer, Fr 30:06 8:04
135 Kélley Taylor, So 31:20 8:24

Total Time=2:18:09 Tota Places= 373

14. East Stroudsburg
50 Rachadl Davalos, So 26:45 7:10

71 JennaVledder, J 27:32 7:23
73 Emily Eder, J 27:33 7:23
79 AmandaFine, So 27:44 7:26
103 Kylee Stanale, Fr 28:30 7:38
109 Hally Orr, Fr 28:52 7:44

113 Kaylene Raczka, Fr 29:01 7:47
Total Time=2:18:04 Tota Places= 376

15. Concord
39 Bailey Knowles, Sr 26:29 7:06
58 Karleigh Thompson, Sr  27:03 7:15

93 Megan Stemple, Sr 28:09 7:33
96 Kaylin Kessinger, Sr 28:10 7:33
97  Aidan Payton, Jr 28:14 7:34
98 KennaKnowles, Sr 28:17 7:35
104 Taylor Hamm, Sr 28:32 7:39

Total Time=2:18:05 Total Places= 383

16. Charleston (W V)
8 Kasey McNamara, Fr 24:39 6:36
35 OliviaUnderwood, So 26:19 7:03
100 DeniseRuiz, Fr 28:20 7:36
119 Cami Wagner, Fr 29:18 7:51

125 Sklioutovskaya-Lopez, J 29:58 8:02

137 Sheena Chambers, Sr 31:48 831

141 Katelyn Goins, Jr 32:35 8:44
Total Time=2:18:34 Tota Places= 387

17. Bloomsburg
4 Morgan llgenfritz, Sr 24:11 6:29

86 KathrynBlair, Fr 2755 7:29
101 Autumn Avery, Fr 28:22 7:36
111 JessicaBrenfleck, Fr 29:.01 7:47
117 Riley Snyder, Fr 29:11 7:49
127 April Panas, Sr 30:21 8:08

Total Time=2:18:40 Tota Places=419

18. Wheeling Jesuit
19  Lindsay Scheffel, Jr 25:28 6:50
56  Jordan Delaney, So 26:57 7:13

106 KaylaHizer, J 28:36 7:40
129 Lindsey Furr, Fr 30:39 8:13
134 Grace Burgess, Fr 31:17 8:23
139 Felicity Nolder, Sr 32:08 8:37

Total Time=2:22:57 Total Places= 444

19. WV Wedleyan
60 Madison Frame, So 27:06 7:16

84  Tori Car, Fr 27:52 7:28
107 Rachael Enalund, Jr 28:38 7:40
121 AlexisImperid, Fr 29:28 7:54
122 Lauren Chickosky, Fr  29:29 7:54
138 Brooke Phelps, Sr 31:55 8:33

143 Brittani Greene, So 32:58 8:50
Total Time=2:22:33 Tota Places =494

20*. Fairmont St
99  Emily Maddow, So 28:18 7:35
114 Logan Frame, Sr 29:.03 7:47

116 Bayley Wellinas, Fr 29:11 7:49
130 Julianna Butcher, Jr 30:43 8:14

132 Kristina Johns, So 30:56 8:18
142 Kaitlin Swick, Fr 32:55 8:49
144  Jensen James, Sr 33:51 9:04

Total Time=2:28:11 Tota Places=591
21*. West Liberty
89

Emily Louk, Fr 27:59 7:30
105 Hannah Ramirez, Jr 28:34 7:39
128 Grace Henley, Fr 30:27 8:10
133 Ryan Wilson, Fr 30:56 8:18
136 McKenzie Jack, Fr 31:30 8:26
140 Madison McCartney, So 32:24 8:41
145 Jamie Foale, Fr 33:59 9:07

Total Time=2:29:26 Tota Places=591

22. Sdlem Int'l

146 AsiaHines, Fr 35:55 9:38

147 Cerise Dingiswayo, So  37:56 10:10
148 Aurora Romick, Fr 42:45 11:28
149 AshiaKing, Fr 43:44 11:43
150 ArianaGarcia, Fr 47:45 12:48

Total Time=3:28:05 Tota Places= 740



PLACE PLACE FINISHER
1 1 AliciaBelko, Sr
2 2 Alyson Pierce, Sr
3 3 Hope Pietrocarlo, So
4 4 Morgan llgenfritz, Sr
5 5 Abbey Lang, Sr
6 6 Isabella Marchini, So
7 7 Skye Christian, Jr
8 8 Kasey McNamara, Fr
9 9 Natalee Serwatka, So
10 10 Stephanie Bresadola, Sr
11 11  SabrinaPamieri, Sr
12 12 AmandaFerraro, J
13 13  Laurd Mover, So
14 14  Grace McGrath, Sr
15 15 Tori Klimowicz, So
16 16 CadieKiser, So
17 17  Caitlyn Padaett, Jr
18 18 Kacey Raible, J
19 19 Lindsay Scheffel, Jr
20 20 Audrey MacPherson, Fr
21 21  Stefanie Parsons, So
22 22 AlissaVandeBunte, So
23 23 Moally Kennedy, Jr
24 24  Jacqueline Kinkead, Sr
25 25 Kaylee Mowery, Fr
26 26 SaraVance, Fr
27 27  SheeGrinnél, Jr
28 28 RebeccaKing, J
29 29 AmandaShultz, So
30 30 JadeBdlotti, J
31 31 Megan Bateman, So
32 32 MaiaAntoni, J
33 33 AnnaFoster, Fr
34 34 Lindsay Smyth, So
35 35 OliviaUnderwood, So
36 36 CholeTyillian, Sr
37 37 Sam Christman, Sr
38 38 BriannaVandeBunte, So
39 39 Bailey Knowles, Sr
40 40 Emily Bland, So
41 41 KayceBobnar, Sr
42 42  Alexis Cunningham, Fr
43 43  Jaclyn Reinbold, Sr
44 44  Madison Przicina, Sr
45 45  Lindsay Hoffman, Jr
46 46  Allison Gates, So
47 Lyndsey Payne, So
48 47  Yoangelys Cedeno, So
49 48  AlenaWisniewski, So
50 49 TaraMcLaughlin, J
51 50 Rachad Davaos, So
52 51 Hannah Kenawdll, Jr
53 52  Julianna Stevens, Fr
54 53 Meredith Morse, So
55 54 SarahFiorello, So
56 55 Sarah McGowan, J
57 56 Jordan Delaney, So
58 57 ClareMiller, J
59 58 Karleigh Thompson, Sr
60 59  Emily Johnson, Jr
61 60 Madison Frame, So
62 61 Caroline Stickley, J
63 Kenzie Jones, Sr
64 62 Morgan Perry, So
65 63  ShayeBeckett, So
66 64  Jordan Hauser, So
67 65 AnnaWarner, Sr
68 66 Caitlin Caltagirone, Fr
69 67 JuliaLersch, So
70 68 AlexisDonavort, Sr
71 69 BriannaHerr, So
72 70 AmandaKodis, Sr
73 71  JennaVledder, Jr
74 72  Lindsey Gerlach, Sr
75 73  Emily Eder, J
76 74  AlaSmal, J
77 75 Jillian Norris, J
78 76 JadeFry, Fr
79 77 Haey Schaler, So
80 78 Rache Grow, So
81 79 AmandaFine So
82 80 Danielle Stoner, Sr
83 81 Elizabeth Rudderrow, So
84 82 VictoriaPanian, Fr
85 83 TriciaVarner, So
86 84 Tori Car, Fr
87 85  Shannon Horan, Sr

TEAM

LAP1
PLACE TIME
1 8:04
2 8:20
7 8:31
3 8:27
8 8:31
4 8:31
10 8:32
15 8:35
9 8:32
5 8:31
12 8:33
14 8:35
13 8:35
11 8:32
18 8:40
17 8:39
16 8:37
25 8:49
22 8:46
19 8:40
6 8:31
26 8:50
28 8:52
23 8:47
20 8:45
27 8:51
39 9:02
21 8:45
37 8:59
36 8:58
34 8:58
24 8:48
32 8:57
0
61 9:15
33 8:57
48 9:09
38 9:02
42 9:07
50 9:10
29 8:53
30 8:55
35 8:58
31 8:55
44 9:08
45 9:08
55 9:12
57 9:14
68 9:19
52 911
46 9:09
56 9:12
58 9:14
67 9:19
49 9:10
54 911
43 9:08
59 9:14
60 9:15
63 9:17
83 9:31
41 9:06
51 9:10
64 9:18
53 911
66 9:19
70 9:19
47 9:09
72 9:20
74 9:24
71 9:20
75 9:25
78 9:27
40 9:06
65 9:18
86 9:32
62 9:15
80 9:28
89 9:33
69 9:19
93 9:36
98 9:39
91 9:34
82 9:30
81 9:30
97 9:38
76 9:25

LAP2
PLACE TIME
1 16:48
3 17:24
4 17:29
2 17:24
5 17:32
6 17:42
8 17:44
10 17:52
7 17:43
9 17:51
11 17:52
13 17:57
14 18:02
12 17:55
15 18:04
17 18:13
16 18:05
19 18:22
21 18:27
20 18:25
18 18:19
22 18:28
26 18:35
23 18:33
24 18:33
25 18:35
30 18:46
27 18:38
31 18:46
32 18:46
7:00 Pace

33 18:47
28 18:40
29 18:44
36 18:57
45 19:08
37 19:00
41 19:05
35 18:55
42 19:06
40 19:02
34 18:48
38 19:00
44 19:07
39 19:.01
43 19:07
49 19:13
51 19:14
55 19:18
52 19:14
46 19:12
47 19:13
53 19:16
57 19:24
50 19:14
48 19:13
54 19:16
56 19:19
60 19:30
66 19:35
61 19:31
71 19:42
59 19:29
58 19:25
64 19:32
63 19:32
72 19:43
62 19:32
65 19:33
69 19:39
70 19:41
67 19:36
68 19:38
79 19:53
76 19:49
73 19:44
78 19:51
7 19:50
74 19:46
85 20:02
75 19:48
86 20:02
89 20:05
83 19:57
84 20:00
80 19:55
87 20:03
81 19:56

FINISH

TIME PACE TEAM

23:25
24:03
24:06
24:11
24:24
24:33
24:37
24:39
24:47
24:54
24:56
25:.01
25:06
25:07
25:08
25:18
25:19
25:27
25:28
25:29
25:33
25:39
25:40
25:47
25:48
25:50
25:58
25:59
26:04
26:05

26:06
26:10
26:10
26:16
26:19
26:20
26:25
26:27
26:29
26:30
26:30
26:31
26:32
26:36
26:38
26:39
26:41
26:41
26:41
26:41
26:45
26:46
26:46
26:47
26:47
26:47
26:57
27:02
27.03
27:04
27.06
27:08
27.09
27:12
2712
27:16
27:18
27:18
27:19
27:20
27:21
27:22
27:32
27:32
27:33
27:34
27:38
27:39
27:40
27:43
2744
27:45
27:45
2747
2747
27:52
27:53

6:16
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:32
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:47
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
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Cadlifornia(Pa)
Cadlifornia(Pa)
Edinboro
Bloomsburg
Edinboro
Shippensburg
Seton Hill
Charleston (W V)
Shippensburg
Kutztown
Slippery Rock
Kutztown
Lock Haven
Gannon
Edinboro

Lock Haven
Seton Hill
Slippery Rock
Wheeling Jesuit
Edinboro
Edinboro

West Chester
Mercyhurst
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Cadlifornia(Pa)
Cadlifornia (Pa)
Mercyhurst
Lock Haven
Seton Hill

Cadlifornia(Pa)
Shippensburg
Clarion
Kutztown
Charleston (W V)
Mercyhurst
Indiana (Pa)
West Chester
Concord
Millersville
Clarion

Seton Hill
Cadlifornia(Pa)
Slippery Rock
Kutztown
Clarion
Mansfield
Millersville
Gannon

West Chester
East Stroudsburg
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Gannon
Gannon

Seton Hill
Wheeling Jesuit
Mercyhurst
Concord
Slippery Rock
WV Wedleyan
Lock Haven
Mansfield

Lock Haven
Cadlifornia(Pa)
Edinboro
Mercyhurst
Edinboro

Seton Hill
Kutztown
Indiana (Pa)
West Chester
East Stroudsburg
Shippensburg
East Stroudsburg
Indiana (Pa)
Slippery Rock
Shippensburg
Clarion

Lock Haven
East Stroudsburg
Clarion
Millersville
Gannon
Indiana (Pa)
WV Wedeyan
Seton Hill



88 86 KathrynBlair, Fr

89 87 Natalie Poulton, Fr
90 88 JoeleKlein, So

91 89 Emily Louk, Fr

92 90 Taylor Roberts, So
93 91 LauraSlavich, Sr

94 92 LeshTadley, J

95 93 Megan Stemple, Sr
96 94 Lynne O'Connor, Fr
97 95 AmandaHassinger, J
98 96 KaylinKessinger, Sr
99 97 Aidan Payton, J

100 98 KennaKnowles, Sr
101 99 Emily Maddow, So
102 100 DeniseRuiz, Fr

103 101 AutumnAvery, Fr
104 102 Henley Spracklen, So
105 103 Kylee Standle, Fr

106 104 Taylor Hamm, Sr
107 105 Hannah Ramirez, J
108 106 KaylaHizer, J

109 107 Rachael Englund, Jr
110 108 AshlynnUzl, Fr

111 109 Hoally Orr, Fr

112 110 AnnaFavo, J

113 111 JessicaBrenfleck, Fr
114 112 JessicaHoey, Jr

115 113 Kaylene Raczka, Fr
116 114 Logan Frame, Sr

117 115 BekaMcClymonds, Fr
118 116 Bayley Wellings, Fr
119 117 Riley Snyder, Fr

120 118 Tori Ranck, So

121 119 Cami Waaner, Fr
122 120 BrennaMarzano, Jr
123 121 AlexisImperid, Fr
124 122 Lauren Chickosky, Fr
125 123 OliviaHammond, So

126 124 Taylor Strong, Jr

127 125 Sklioutovskaya-Lopez, J
128 126 Skylar Maurer, Fr

129 127 April Panas, St

130 128 GraceHenley, Fr

131 129 Lindsey Furr, Fr

132 130 JuliannaButcher, Jr

133 131 Caitlyn Eschweiler, Jr
134 132 KiristinaJohns, So

135 133 Ryan Wilson, Fr

136 Hailey Weidenhammer, Fr

137 AvlaRohl, Sr

138 134 GraceBurgess, Fr
139 135 Kadley Taylor, So
140 136 McKenzie Jack, Fr
141 137 SheenaChambers, Sr
142 138 Brooke Phelps, Sr
143 139 Fdlicity Nolder, Sr
144 140 Madison McCartney, So
145 141 Katelyn Goins, J
146 142 Kaitlin Swick, Fr
147 143 Brittani Greene, So

148 144 Jensen James, Sr
149 145 JamieFoale, Fr
150 146 AsiaHines, Fr

151 147 Cerise Dingiswayo, So

152 148 AuroraRomick, Fr
153 149 AshiaKing, Fr

154 150 ArianaGarcia, Fr

41 finishers among Women Under 2
44 finishers among Women 2 - 2

35 finishers among Women 3 - 3

34 finishers among Women 4 - 4

0 malefinishers

154 female finishers

154 total finishers

121
122
124
116

129
114
127
134
133
128
132
138
136
130

131
139
137
142
135
140
141
148
146
143
145
144

150
149
151

152

9:37
9:43
9:37
9:27
9:28
9:32
9:44
9:45
9:31
9:23
9:42
9:52
9:41
9:42
9:33
9:40
9:34
9:33
10:03
9:47
9:58
9:43
9:37
9:49
9:53
10:05
9:58
9:48
9:51
9:42
9:55
10:06
9:57
9:50
9:59
10:00
10:05
9:54

10:16

9:53
10:09
10:29
10:26
10:13
10:25
10:43
10:34
10:18

10:21
10:44
10:38
10:52
10:32
10:49
10:49
11:09
11:05
10:59
11:03
11:02

11:35
11:26
11:39

11:45

82 19:57
91 20:09
92 20:10
88 20:04
90 20:08
94 20:13
99 20:21
98 20:17
97 20:17
93 20:10
96 20:16
106 20:35
102 20:22
100 20:21
101 20:22
104 20:24
95 20:16
103 20:23
115 20:53
109 20:43
111 20:44
105 20:32
107 20:39
108 20:42
112 20:46
118 20:57
116 20:55
113 20:49
114 20:53
110 20:44
117 20:57
122 21.08
120 21:00
119 20:59
121 21:05
123 21.08
125 21:13
124 21:09
8:00 Pace
127 21:28
126 21:28
128 21:41
131 21:55
129 21:46
130 21:51
132 22:02
134 22:15
136 22:22
135 22:20
133 22:09
139 22:37
138 22:32
140 22:39
137 22:32
141 22:48
142 23.01
143 23:08
145 23:29
144 23:19
146 23:35
147 23:43
9:00 Pace
148 24:18
149 24:18
150 25:00
10:00 Pace
0
11:00 Pace
0
0
12:00 Pace
0

27:55
27:56
27.57
27:59
28:00
28:03
28:06
28:09
28:09
28:10
28:10
28:14
28:17
28:18
28:20
28:22
28:24
28:30
28:32
28:34
28:36
28:38
28:50
28:52
28:56
29:01
29:.01
29:01
29:.03
29:04
29:11
29:11
29:17
29:18
29:22
29:28
29:29
29:43

29:52
29:58
30:06
30:21
30:27
30:39
30:43
30:46
30:56
30:56

31.04
31:13
31:17
31:20
31:30
31:48
31:55
32:08
32:24
32:35
32:55
32:58

33:51
33:59
35:55
37:56

42:45
43.44

47.45

7:29
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33

\.
REBE

NNNNNNNNNNN
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841

8:49
850
9:04
9:07
9:38
10:10

11:28
11:43

12:48

Bloomsburg
Millersville
Clarion

West Liberty
Gannon

West Chester
Kutztown
Concord
Kutztown

Lock Haven
Concord
Concord
Concord
Fairmont St
Charleston (W V)
Bloomsburg
Mercyhurst

East Stroudsburg
Concord

West Liberty
Wheeling Jesuit
WV Wedeyan
Gannon

East Stroudsburg
Indiana (Pa)
Bloomsburg
West Chester
East Stroudsburg
Fairmont St
Clarion
Fairmont St
Bloomsburg
Millersville
Charleston (W V)
West Chester
WV Wedleyan
WV Wedleyan
Indiana (Pa)

Indiana (Pa)
Charleston (W V)
Millersville
Bloomsburg

West Liberty
Wheeling Jesuit
Fairmont St
Mercyhurst
Fairmont St

West Liberty

Mansfield
Mansfield
Wheeling Jesuit
Millersville

West Liberty
Charleston (W V)
WV Wedeyan
Wheeling Jesuit
West Liberty
Charleston (W V)
Fairmont St

WV Wedeyan

Fairmont St
West Liberty
Salem Int'l
Salem Int'l

Salem Int'l
Salem Int'l

Salem Int'l



